Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

He broke up the sentence into its

In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many more
to eatit

China had............. major famines in one century.

The sufferer of yaws becomes depressed and fills ill.

Soon after the discover of it was realised that yaws could be cured

An underdeveloped country is one which is with supplies of power and lights.

We learnt English

Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.

The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million

We can get some idea of these................. from our folk lore.

We were considered

During my reign the .........cceveevinnns has not been in flood for seven years.

When you have been too busy to eat and said, "l am

The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the cargoes.

Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious

Answers Choice

oowm»

DOoWP» UOWr UOWr DOWP» U0Wr UOE» 0U0W» OOW»

DoWP» DOWP» DOW>

DOwW> DOW » DOWP

. Sections
Elements
Bigger parts
Components

. beasts

. animals
. people

birds

. Thousand
Million
Trillion
Billion

Overjoyed
Glad
Unhappy
Gloomy

pencillin
tetracyclin
TV

dish antenna

Incomplete
Inadequate

Without two or three
Without many

parsing
Rejected
Refused
Belittied

Widespread disease
National disease
Local disease
Common disease

700
800
900
1000

famines

. Enjoyments
Travels
Pinics

. unintelligent students
Dunces

Weak students
Hopeless students

Sindh
Euphrates
Tigris

Nile

Staring
Steering
Starving

. Stuttering

Trade items

Goods
Loads
Weights

Predecessor
Father
. Grandfather
Leader



16

17

18

19

20

Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.

Widespread was averted by the storage of food.

Transport problems were so great that the could not have been distributed, to
the isolated

Joseph'sown __ came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

oOw

oow

oo

DOr> TOW

. Well-known
Successful
ol

tragedy
killing
destruction

water

wood
oil

Sisters
Aunts
. Uncles

50-150
400-500
600-700



