

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	He broke up the sentence into its	A. Sections B. Elements C. Bigger parts D. Components
2	In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many moreto eat it	A. beasts B. animals C. people D. birds
3	China had major famines in one century.	A. Thousand B. Million C. Trillion D. Billion
4	The sufferer of yaws becomes <u>depressed</u> and fills ill.	A. Overjoyed B. Glad C. Unhappy D. Gloomy
5	Soon after the discover of it was realised that yaws could be cured	A. pencillin B. tetracyclin C. T.V D. dish antenna
6	An underdeveloped country is one which is with supplies of power and lights.	A. Incomplete B. Inadequate C. Without two or three D. Without many
7	We learnt English	A. parsing B. Rejected C. Refused D. Belittied
8	Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.	A. Widespread disease B. National disease C. Local disease D. Common disease
9	The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
10	We can get some idea of these from our folk lore.	A. famines B. Enjoyments C. Travels D. Pinics
11	We were considered	A. unintelligent students B. Dunces C. Weak students D. Hopeless students
12	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years.	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile
13	When you have been too busy to eat and said, "I am"	A. Staring B. Steering C. Starving D. Stuttering
14	The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the <u>cargoes</u> .	A. Trade items B. Goods C. Loads D. Weights
15	Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious	A. Predecessor B. Father C. Grandfather D. Leader

16	Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.	A. Massive B. Well-known C. Successful D. Old
17	Widespread was averted by the storage of food.	A. disaster B. tragedy C. killing D. destruction
18	Transport problems were so great that the could not have been distributed, to the isolated	A. water B. food C. wood D. oil
19	Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Aunts D. Uncles
20	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700